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Tentative Programme for the Month of September 2025 
 

Religious Discourses take place after the Sandhyarati at the City Centre  
 
 

Date Day Topic Speaker 
02.09.2025 Tuesday Swamijir Jivan o Vani Swami Sunischitananda 

03.09.2025 Wednesday Ekadashi: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Sunishchitananda 

05.09.2025 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

07.09.2025 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Sunischitananda 

09.09.2025 Tuesday Sri Sri Ramcharitmanas Swami Dayasarananda 

12.09.2025 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

14.09.2025 Sunday Japa Yajna (From the Morning Chanting till the Sandhyarati) 

Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Dayasarananda 

15.09.2025 Monday  Swami Abhedananda Jayanti  Swami Buddhirupananda 

16.09.2025 Tuesday  Sri Ramakrishna Punthi Swami Buddhirupananda 

17.09.2025 Wednesday Ekadashi: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Buddhirupananda 

19.09.2025 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

21.09.2025 Sunday Swami Akhandananda Jayanti  Swami Buddhirupananda 

23.09.2025 Tuesday Sri Sri Chandi Mahatmya Swami Devyananda 

 
 
 
 
Monday, the 1st September, 2025                                                                       Swami Shubhakarananda 
                                                                Secretary  
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